B PR
B AR Sk
H I OF
A KR
B ik
FU Fn A

= HEA
M K&
W IE ZF
AR
AR R
;R BE
HJE F#
EZNIE
=9 1F #%
5 BRI
W Bz
it — &
+E K
KK B
ot F i
ANIR
RSN
HA A
B AR
g K

o ke
R i 7 o
K AR
T8 W
A
aE E

e ik 2wk
(L S

(ALSLHIER)

(& #§)

(MEAERER)

(bR T3

(€lazk =379)

(M)

(B &)

(1 b eifs)

(#Bl)

(ha7Emd » Fr)

CISTNHES)

(W8 # r)

(S0

(bR T3

(MERE)

(AL FLARES)

(e = )

(€lazk=379)

(B

(B &)

15

16

31

B A7 A

17

18

32

39

19

20

33

21

34

40

43 44
45

22

41

35

[N}
w

5
=

o]

mE EE BW

Sif [t

|
[1]

m &

=
7

24

B g
%

E NE MFE SFOo

=S

N EX BE 4B pE

i
3
==

B
B
Yy

R RO

36

25

(G PN

_ ME ##
0 PR #5

L g =
HFOA
= JEIK

[ fERE EmR
11

26

EXNVAVNAEE

46 ——

42

37

27

| BRI a
& A ol
AR B H
Y R
T ik T
A &b

IR K

) W H ®

1

| owe
4

28

38

29

T B bt

13

o
i 2
GE
i
A o
1%
i
x4

K
4 0 55

H
KM wZ%
e
F

30

14

| REERME
KB
I
51 i S I

(R HL &%)

(b Fisklz)

(= %)

(BOhl i)

(MERER)

(e = )

—~

& )

(M=)
(bR T3E)
()

(SR
(WaErd 7 )
(M ERER)
(BBl Ets)

(haErE » )

(i H2)

(It FLiskeliz)

(fe = )

(EmtR)

(LSRR



e AR TE
= HEfE
i BkAE
LSS IWLES
KM B 3
22
A HE
FAR BHA
B K#a3
gy A8 b
Rl NI i
KE BF
FHEM 130 %
T WA

B R
YriE | ¥
fif B H &
R’k B

Wi &5 Hi Ay
WA Ak
WA 852
A M
Tk B9
HOH %

R % A
BOE R AE

il ek
IR -Eih

Bnsf R m

H
v s
WM BEHY ME KE

=
W

o Rt
MR BE 2

(e 7 )

(FEME )

(= = )

(M)

(LRI

(R ER)

(12 )

(AL S k)

(LR psz€)

(LR AnE)

€l nEES)
(e k)
(e S Ak)
(& )
(1= #)
(8 &)
(&)
(A )
(R87Er » 1)
(IR AR

(ESLHE)

13

14

29

R A ST I

15

16

30

37

17

18

31

19

32

38

e m #
HHE LR

41 42
43

20

39

33

21 FEHIZW
I It % i
Prs BEEE
rm fsqe
R 2
e KB

22

it 5k
KK
BT ER
WE #T

34

28 T bk
IV BT

Z5 ER
/NI TR

ISR
(B B A
Bl B
24 Buf 0 JRL 32

i Har
T 6&
5 O E
Ik Fi ¥

EXVAVNAEE

44—

40

35

25 NYEEIE I ES
o B
A A
X HF Fin A&
HIlE 5 0 72
PrR &

HH AAE
2 REM <5

SRR BE
B R 2R
2y
KFnH -+

36

27

I vh s B

(1 88

(1 =)

(RO )

(#itm r )

(L&)

(L LAaks)

(HEERER)

(e R Ax)

(WaEmE » )

(b Sk T)

(& =)

(b )

(BT )

(P2 = H)

€l NESy

(8 ERER)

(e RAn )



KoK vEH,

(12 %)

PRI e CRiRm)

A4
A
iR JBAE
A Tk
BE
L URF 57
SR S ]

AN

WEA 7
AR wmh
A X
Al — A
AR IPNE )
(Bl ¥~ Fiy A8f
iR R
LRE

e EX

HIF PRk

R ke

& M % s

(Vi 2

CHUETy)
(e = R
(#éEr )
(INEK)
(e A=)
(L)
(Zciii 1))
()

(L)
(LRT3)
(¥ 7 )
(It Zps38)
GGIET)
(SRR
(b %)
(L AR
(i)

(V)

(It LAk %)
()

(= F)
(RHELER)

iR Fv TV A

18

19

34

20

M Hz

42

21

35

22

46 47
48

23

36

44

38

26

— &R b

10

— 1L e

— BT R
11
BT

27

— 1 EZF

— M K

39

® Bt #i
12
R ok

— O B
13
— 1E B EF

29

FAA AR

e o
30

43

24

37

25

EXIVAINTEL 1

45

40

— " K

14
— i WU

(¥ v

15

— i

IEPN

31

— Il FoAi

(AN

R =! Eﬁ;

41

32
— T Ht
16

— 1Rk RS

— =i
17

— I K

HeN

33

— H A&

(% L&)
(L)
(It k%)
(BB &)
(it %)

(R &)
(LR T3)
(#7Ep )
(R &)
(LR T3)
(REERER)
(e = D)

(At R fwe)
(Bl

(L RAE)



AT fER
Hilg & 0 72
IR D
N IF R BE
IR
K R

& H

I

(R N e

wifl Ha

Ve K H3E

PE L R

&

SR HATR
WK et
il ek E
EEI SO 7o
/N A
I RET

N AR S

Clakiil )
(i H)

(RO )

(& E&i%)
(Z i)
(e )
CIATNHES
(3 2

(L)
(¥87Erd » 1)
(At Az
(RO )
(1)

(12 88)

(LR 128
(28R
(& =)

(8 EHER)

(L SpesF)

(ERAE)

13

14

29

15

30

37

16

17

18

31

19

32

38

R T T IV A

e A

41 42
43

20

39

33

21

— AR E K

7

BT R

—— & M

22

R e

Iy AL

34

23
— RS Vb
8

—— g 3R

— Kl -+

9
— Ik A

24

gk A

= HEE

EXVAVNAEE

44—

40

35

25 NI,
— IR E G

10
— TE BEF

— & B%

11

26

et L

T H R 4

36

27

BEH EZE

— & aE

12

— A kb

28

— WA R

(i %)

(e = D)
(REAEHER)
(¥87Em 1)
(I k)
(TR EL)
(EWLAR)
(LA )

(LRrE*)

(#87Em )
(1 L&)
(It k)
(REERER)
(it %)

(LR LT
(# = )
(1)

(BDERR)
(&)

(At RpE%)



BALT—T I

3 | 4 | 5 | &6
9:20| ~| 9:45 BD1~BD8
9:45| ~[10:10 BD9~BD14 GD1~GD2
10:10{ ~| 10:35 GD3~GD10
10:35[ ~| 11:00 GD11~GD12 BD15~BD20
11:00{ ~| 11:25 BD21~BD28
11:25[ ~| 11:50 BD29~BD30 GD13~GD18
11:50[ ~| 12:15 GD19~GD26
12:15[ ~ | 12:40 GD27~GD28 BD31~BD36
12:40[ ~| 13:05 BD37~BD38 GD29~GD34
13:05[ ~| 13:30 GD35~GD36 BD39~BD42
13:30 ~| 13:55 GD37~GD40 BD43,44 BS1~BS2
13:55[ ~| 14:20 GD41,42 BD4546 BS3~BS6
14:20[ ~ | 14:45 GD43,44 BS7~BS12
14:45[ ~ | 15:10 BS13~BS17 GS1~GS2
15:10[ ~| 15:35 GS3~GS10
15:35[ ~| 16:00 GS11~GS12 BS18~BS23
16:00{ ~| 16:25 BS24~BS31
16:25[ ~ | 16:50 BS32~BS33 GS13~GS18
16:50[ ~| 17:15 GS19~GS26
17:15[ ~ | 17:40 GS27~GS28 BS34~BS39
17:40[ ~| 18:05 BS40~BS41 GS29~GS34
18:05( ~ | 18:30 GS35~GS36




wmEAYYT

| I I 4 I I
8:10 ~ 8:20] ErkE Z[5 ;B INEIK
8:20 ~ 8:30|| 2z i Al e JE il ok bz
8:30 ~ 8:40] a5 e PN FRUES
8:40 ~ 8:50] BEF A=1E) I BE
8:50 ~ 9:00| O] IRmEE E E[AE




